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POWERS Page 1 of 1
SATURDAY RACE- SEPTEMBER 17
09/17/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:07:18 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 227 COB 2376227 Jaxon Flewwelling Kalamazoo, MI 1 1
DNS 84 COB 5024545 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI DNS DNS

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 3 1
2 124 COB 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 2 2
3 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 3
4 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 4 4
5 / COB 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 6 5
6 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 8 6
7 867 COB 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, mi 12 7
8 324 KTM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 11 8
9 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 5 DNF

10 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 7 DNS
11 15 KTM 2374525 Leeland Pack Grandville, MI 9 DNS
12 086 KTM 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 10 DNS

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:07:18 pm
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 6 KTM 2427354 Braxton Hendrix Fremont, MI 2 2
3 4/ YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 3
4 117 YAM 5066026 Ryder Needham Maple City, MI 3 4
5 32 KAW 2437254 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 6 6
6 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 5 7
7 22 YAM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 12 5
8 13 YAM 5066027 Drake Needham Maple City, MI 10 8
9 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 9 9

10 3 YAM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 11
11 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 7 12
12 915 KAW 5083915 Landon Tishma Woodhaven, MI 11 10
13 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 13 DNS

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 3 Printed:07:18 pm
30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 1 1
35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 1 1
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40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 69 HON 2437258 Brian Pas Holland, MI 2 2

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 2 KAW 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 1 1
2 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 2 2
3 195 HON 578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 3 3
4 808 YAM 651444 Robert M. Marshall Swartz Creek, MI 4 4
5 24 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 6 5
6 123 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 5 6
7 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 7 7
8 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 8 8
9 493 KTM 3177493 Robert Deryke Dexter, MI 9 9

10 708 HON 740708 Mike Stachowski New Carlisle, IN 11 10
11 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 10 11

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:07:18 pm
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 197 KAW 5052102 Michael Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 1 1
2 411 YAM 3064192 Zackary Wright Adrian, MI 2 2
3 778 KAW 761778 Jeffrey Dillon Trufant, MI 3 3
4 298 YAM 5058317 Justin Middlebrooks Mattawan, MI 5 4
5 357 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 4 5
6 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 6 7
7 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 8 6
8 4 KTM 2437812 Justin Lawson Midland, MI 7 8
9 257 KTM 5053751 Ethan Dedic Saugatuck, MI 9 10

10 060 KAW 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 10 11
11 20 HON 5057813 Seth Saunders S, MI 12 12
12 184 HON 3552184 Justin Jones Niles, MI 11 13
13 25 KAW 5090025 Jack Doeden Hamilton, MI DNS 9

DNS 317 KAW 2437832 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 5 Printed:07:18 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 3 6
4 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 8 3
5 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 10 4
6 045 KTM 2407045 Scotlin Orr Kalamazoo, MI 9 5
7 140 YAM 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 6 8
8 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 5 9
9 586 KAW 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 4 10

10 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 7 11
11 717 YAM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 13 7
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12 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 12
13 994 YAM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 12 DNS

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 2 1
2 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 1 2
3 697 KTM 5026697 Greyson Williams Cedar Springs, MI 3 3
4 4 KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 4 4
5 12 KTM 2435582 Collin Lokers Big Rapids, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:07:18 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1
2 67 KTM 3138783 Samantha Davis Accokeek, MD 2 2
3 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 3 3
4 707 YAM 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 4 4
5 505 KAW 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 5 5
6 31 KTM 5096766 Adrien Mahoney Allendale, MI 6 DNS

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 1 1
2 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 322 YAM 5103322 Clifford Young Jr Walkerville, MI DNF 3

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:07:18 pm
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 01 KTM 2204919 Nikolas Michael Hart, MI 1 1
2 265 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 2 2
3 100 HON 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 3 3
4 22 HON 5004708 Carter Fairchild Gladwin, MI 4 DNS

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 1 1
2 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 3 2
3 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 2 3
4 658 HSK 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 4 4
5 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:07:18 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 3 2
3 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 4 3
4 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 5 4
5 140 YAM 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 6 5
6 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 2 DNS

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:07:18 pm
55 Plus
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
1 2 KAW 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 1 1
2 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 2 2
3 808 YAM 651444 Robert M. Marshall Swartz Creek, MI 3 3
4 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 4 DNS

14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 1 1
2 799 KAW 260799 Alex Reinke Grand Haven, MI 2 2
3 197 KAW 5052102 Michael Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 3 3
4 115/ KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 5 4
5 658 HSK 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 6 5
6 659 YAM 5022862 Dakota P. Veltman Byron Center, MI 4 DNS

DNF 317 KAW 2437832 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNS
45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 115 KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 2 2
3 76 KTM 5053749 Jason Dedic Saugatuck, MI 3 3
4 24 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 4 4

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 916 Unk 2444913 Eric Norris Edwardsburg, MI 2 1
2 186 GAS 985186 Grant Flewwelling Kalamazoo, MI 1 2

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 195 HON 578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 2 1
2 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 2
3 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 4 3
4 123 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 3 4
5 493 KTM 3177493 Robert Deryke Dexter, MI 5 5
6 708 HON 740708 Mike Stachowski New Carlisle, IN 6 6

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:07:18 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 2 1
2 124 COB 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 1 2
3 / COB 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 4 3
4 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 3 5
5 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 5 4
6 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 8 6
7 688 KTM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 7 7
8 242 KTM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 10 8
9 344 KTM 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 11 9

10 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 6 DNS
11 15 KTM 2374525 Leeland Pack Grandville, MI 9 DNS

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:07:18 pm
85 C
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
1 6 KTM 2427354 Braxton Hendrix Fremont, MI 1 1
2 117 YAM 5066026 Ryder Needham Maple City, MI 2 2
3 32 KAW 2437254 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 3
4 13 YAM 5066027 Drake Needham Maple City, MI 4 4
5 427 HON 2419420 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI 7 5
6 915 KAW 5083915 Landon Tishma Woodhaven, MI 6 6
7 14 YAM 5020672 Evan Graber Barryton, MI 5 7
8 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:07:18 pm
60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 2 2
3 281 KAW 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, mi 3 3
4 190 HSK 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 4 4

DNF 553 KTM 321553 Chris Wright N Muskegon, MI DNF DNS
Vet Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 916 Unk 2444913 Eric Norris Edwardsburg, MI 2 2
3 54 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Montague, MI 3 3
4 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 6 4
5 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 184 HON 3552184 Justin Jones Niles, MI 4 DNS

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 613 HON 5095182 Aaron Blakemore Paw Paw, MI 2 1
2 730 KTM 5066024 Bob Needham Maple City, MI 3 2
3 14/ KAW 5099390 Tyler Hosman Nunica, MI 1 5
4 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 082 HON 680082 Paul Wheeler Lansing, MI 7 3
6 17 HON 5103055 Mason Van Eyk Zeeland, MI 4 7
7 7 KAW 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 6 9
8 23/ KAW 2437255 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 10 6
9 697 KTM 2419421 Karsyn Keryon Coleman, MI 9 8

10 14 SUZ 5065162 Scott Lokers Big Rapids, MI 8 10
11 14x YAM 2433782 Austin Quillan Fountain, MI 11 12
12 74 YAM 5057809 Trenton Saunders Ludington, MI 12 13
13 322 YAM 5103322 Clifford Young Jr Walkerville, MI DNF 11

DNF 219 HON 5101219 Collin Luke Fruitport, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:07:18 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 2 2
3 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 3 3
4 245 KTM 2873245 Maverick Allison Dryden, MI 4 4
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250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 265 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 1 1
2 411 YAM 3064192 Zackary Wright Adrian, MI 2 2
3 357 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 3 3
4 50 YAM 2197145 Bret Hurren Davisburg, MI 4 4
5 920 YAM 5052090 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 7 5
6 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 8 6
7 05 YAM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 11 7
8 10 YAM 2439087 Zachary Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 9 10
9 25 KAW 5090025 Jack Doeden Hamilton, MI 12 8

10 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 6 15
11 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 13 9
12 1 YAM 5049581 Conner Martin Davisburg, MI 10 12
13 67 KTM 3138783 Samantha Davis Accokeek, MD 14 11
14 443 HSK 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 5 DNF
15 22 HON 5004708 Carter Fairchild Gladwin, MI 17 13
16 060 KAW 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 16 14
17 612 YAM 5104117 Brandon Robinson Holt, MI 15 DNF

DNS 317 KAW 2437832 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 14 Printed:07:18 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 2 2
3 22 YAM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 4 4
5 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 5 5
6 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 7 6
7 3 YAM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 7

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 15 Printed:07:18 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 2 3
3 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 4 2
4 236 KTM 5092236 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 5 4
5 88 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 6 6
6 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 8 5
7 32 KTM 2429030 Evan Hornyak Flat Rock, MI 7 7
8 25 HON 2437252 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 9 8
9 443 HSK 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 3 DNS

Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 1 1
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Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 485 HON 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 1 1
2 115 YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 2 3
3 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 5 2
4 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 4 4
5 659 YAM 5022862 Dakota P. Veltman Byron Center, MI 3 DNS

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:07:18 pm
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 242 YAM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 1 1
2 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 2 3
3 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 5 4
4 118 YAM 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 4 5
5 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 3 8
6 727 YAM 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 6 7
7 688 YAM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 8 6
8 46 YAM 2410432 Marcie Johnson Twin Lake, MI 7 9
9 84 YAM 5024545 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI DNS 2

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:07:18 pm
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 44 KTM 5092707 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 3 1
2 83 KAW 5016838 Jase Williams Free Soil, MI 2 2
3 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 1 3
4 624 YAM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygan, MI 5 4
5 642 HSK 5023642 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 6 5
6 717 YAM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 4 8
7 111 KAW 2424289 Carter Jaszcz Mesick, MI 7 7
8 16 KAW 2441939 Eva Gifford Manton, MI DNS 6

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:07:18 pm
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 727 COB 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 3 1
2 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 242 YAM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 1 5
4 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 4 3
5 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 5 4

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:07:18 pm
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 971 COB 5046971 Parker Sprik Jenison, MI 3 1
2 728 YAM 2426297 Taylon Molis Caledonia, MI 2 2
3 381 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 3
4 88 YAM 5056588 %ezra Carr Cedar Springs, M 5 5
5 759 YAM 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 4 7
6 48 HON 2437253 Joseph Sosa Newaygo, MI 8 4
7 363 YAM 5061363 Isabelle Rigby Manton, MI 6 6
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8 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 7 9
9 7/ YAM 2442708 Braxton Roberson Mount Pleasant, MI 9 8

10 3 YAM 5098412 Lucy Wolf Whitehall, MI 10 12
11 624 YAM 5098624 Roman Flewwelling Kalamazoo, MI 14 10
12 7 HON 2437238 Isabella Williams Cedar Springs, MI 13 11
13 519 YAM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Muskegon, MI 11 13
14 03 HON 2441940 Maddaline King Manton, MI 12 14

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:07:18 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 64 HSK 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 1 1
2 624 GAS 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygan, MI 3 2
3 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 2 4
4 233 COB 5062233 Nathaniel Lossing Yale, MI 4 3
5 04 COB 5015534 Merrick Lowry Ravenna, MI 6 5
6 871 COB 2417851 Grady Johnson Hudsonville, MI 5 DNS

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:07:18 pm
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 776 Unk 5103474 Greyson Voss Riverview, MI 1 1
StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 798 Unk 2437932 Emmett Jewell Grand Rapids, MI 3 2
3 99 Unk 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 2 3
4 728 HSK 2426297 Taylon Molis Caledonia, MI 4 4
5 10 Unk 2423974 Emilee Martin Mount Pleasant, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:07:18 pm
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 16 YAM 2441939 Eva Gifford Manton, MI 2 1
2 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1 3
3 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 4 2
4 28 Unk 501038/ Landon Huffman Muskegon, MI 5 5
5 44 HON 2423976 Arie Spira Muskegon, MI 6 6
6 871 HON 2417851 Grady Johnson Hudsonville, MI 3 DNF
7 24 Unk 5103898 Zachary Huffman Muskegon, MI DNF 4

Race Results Race: 29 Printed:07:18 pm
PIT BIKE 12 & UP
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

0 4x YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1
0 4/ HON 3149536 Kyle Crow Montague, MI 2
0 50 KAW 2197145 Bret Hurren Davisburg, MI 3
0 117 YAM 5066026 Ryder Needham Maple City, MI 4
0 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 5
0 4 HON 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 6
0 27 KAW 2427354 Braxton Hendrix Fremont, MI 7
0 236 KAW 5092236 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 8
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0 51 HON 5104117 Brandon Robinson Holt, MI 9
0 30 HON 5049581 Conner Martin Davisburg, MI 10
0 94 KAW 2419423 Caden Evert Grand Ledge, MI DNF

Race Results Race: 30 Printed:07:18 pm
MOMMAPALOOZA 12 AND UP
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

0 11 HON 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 1
0 x HON 5096680 Stacy Wolf Whitehall, MI 2

PIT BIKE 11 & UNDER
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

0 13 KAW 5066027 Drake Needham Maple City, MI 1
0 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 2
0 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 3
0 4x YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 4
0 4/ YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 5
0 4 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 6
0 // YAM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 7
0 91 HON 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 8
0 280 HON 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 9
0 34 HON 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 10
0 717 YAM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 11
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